
•	 Contemporary Design

•	 Weight-Balanced Control

•	 4D Adjustable Arms

•	 Natural Back Curve with Built-In Lumbar

•	 Seat Depth Adjustment

•	 3-Position Tilt Lock

•	 Adjustment Levers Hidden, Adding to the 

Minimalist Design

•	 300 lb. Weight Rating

@NCE Vito
WORKDAY READY

STATEMENT OF LINE

All dimensions are in inches

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

BACK WIDTH

BACK HEIGHT

WEIGHT

19.5

16.5

39.0-42.0

20.0

16.5

16.0-19.0

19.0

23.0

35.5 LB
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4D Adjustable Arms

ARMS

Black Nylon base

BASE

Weight-Balanced Control

CONTROLS

Back - Black Mesh
Seat - Black Crepe Fabric

BACK + SEAT 

5 year warranty on all structural and mechanical 
components. Fabric and foam are warranted against 
wear through and deterioration for five years.

https://www.facebook.com/9to5Seating
https://www.instagram.com/9to5seating/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/9-to-5-seating
https://www.pinterest.com/9to5seating/
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